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Second Team Division 3 Calverley St Wilfrids Calverley 2ndXl v Upper Wharfedale 2ndXI
Saturday, May 11 2013 (13:00) at Calverley St Wilfrid's Cricket Club

Calverley St Wilfrids Calverley 2ndXI Won By 5 wickets

Upper Wharfedale 2ndXI won toss and decided to bat

J Schindler
O White

S Richardson
| Austin+

J Stephenson
B Schindler®
C Gregson

H Bullough

C Binns

W Laun

M Dagget
Extras

Total

1-25 2-91 3-112

Bowler

A West

H Qureshi
B Wilson
A Wilson

A Jones

P Coates
W Hall

H Qureshi
J Hanson
M Sugden+
A Wilson
A West

N Qureshi
A Benson*
B Wilson
Extras
Total

1-106 2-122

Bowler

C Gregson

J Stephenson
W Laun

C Binns

O White

J Schindler

Weather: Rain Pitch: Hard

Scorers: W Sudano

Upper Wharfedale 2ndXI
c A Jones
c P Coates
¢ Unknown
¢ M Sugden
st M Sugden
not out
c W Hall
run out
st M Sugden
b4 Ib1 w2 nb2 pen0
(39.2 overs)
4-116 5-122 6-148 7-148
O M R W Wwd Nb
70 1 28 1 0 (0) 0 (0)
50 O 39 0 2(2) 0 (0)
142 3 42 5 0 (0) 0 (0)
13.0 1 45 3 0 (0) 2(2)
Calverley St Wilfrids Calverley 2ndXI
¢ Unknown

run out (I Austin)
run out (I Austin)
¢ Unknown

not out
not out

b0 Ib1 w4 nb0 pen0
(28.2 overs)

3-122

O M R
62 0 39
6.0 1 22
40 0 25
20 0 16
60 0 27
40 0 3

4-127 5-129

owooooé

b B Wilson
b A West

b A Wilson
b A Wilson
b A Wilson
b B Wilson
b B Wilson

b B Wilson

b B Wilson

8-152

b O White

b O White
b O White

63
3
50
10
0
1
13
9
0
1
0
9
159
10-159

53

59

6

2

5

28

3

5

161-5
8- 9 10-

1st Innings: J Schindler - 63 runs S Richardson - 50 runs B Wilson - 5/42 A Wilson - 3/45 Fielding point - P Coates 2nd Innings: A
Jones - 53 runs P Coates - 59 runs O White - 3/27 Calverley win - 6 points
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